
Keep your children entertained  
these school holidays with  

our fun-filled vacation care program!
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Vacation Care
16 DEC TO 24 JAN
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Mon 16 Dec
Sports in the park

Explore the park and 
have fun joining in on 

games like soccer, footy, 
basketball, and more!

Mon 23 Dec
Craft at Carlyle 

Gardens Retirement 
Village

Have fun engaging in our 
community as we join in 
Carlyle Gardens Arts and 

Crafts Program.

Mon 30 Dec
Hot Rock Adventure 

Centre

It’s time to climb! We 
are off to Hot Rock 

Adventure Centre to 
see how high we can 

climb. 

Tue 17 Dec
Ninja Parc

Unleash your inner 
Ninja as you make your 
way through an indoor 

obstacle course and 
challenge your abilities.

Tue 24 Dec
Christmas cooking

Santa Claus is coming to 
town! Time to do some 
delicious baking just in 
time for Christmas Day.

Tue 31 Dec
New Year’s Eve disco

Come dressed in your 
brightest clothes and 

join in the disco fun to 
celebrate New Year’s 

Eve.

Wed 18 Dec
Christmas craft

Jingle bells, jingle bells! 
Get into the Christmas 

spirit and create 
decorations, snow 

globes, tree toppers and 
candy canes!

Wed 25 Dec
Christmas Day

Centre closed

Wed 1 Jan
New Years Day

Centre closed

Thu 19 Dec
Movies at Reading 

Cinemas

Frozen II: Elsa and 
friends return to save 
their kingdom, as they 
travel to an enchanted 

land.

Thu 26 Dec
Boxing Day

Centre closed

Thu 2 Jan
Sensory play

Let’s get messy! Today 
is all about exploring 

different sensory 
experiences so be sure 
to bring along a spare 

set of clothes.

Fri 20 Dec
Christmas card 

creations

Create beautiful 
Christmas cards for your 
friends and family from 

our amazing selection of 
arts and crafts supplies!

Fri 27 Dec
Soap making

Today we will learn the 
art of soap making and 
create our own bar of 

soap to take home.

Fri 3 Jan
Martial arts in the 

park

Today we are off to the 
park to learn all about 

martial arts.
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Bookings filling fast!
CALL 4773 1633

Casual bookings welcome
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What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
114 Gouldian Ave, Condon 
Open 6:30am to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday
(Excluding public holidays)

How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 2 December.

littlezebra.com.au  |       Find us on Facebook

Mon 6 Jan
Bunnings workshop

Immerse yourself in a 
Bunnings Warehouse 
Kids DIY Workshop 
and take home your 

creation.

Mon 13 Jan
Yoga in the park

Join us in the park as we 
unite our minds, bodies, 
and spirits in our special 

yoga class.

Tue 7 Jan
Candle making

Jack be nimble, Jack be 
quick, Jack jumped over 
the candlestick! Create 
your own candle to take 

home!

Tue 14 Jan
Movies at Reading 

Cinemas

Spies in Disguise: Super 
spy Lance Sterling and 

scientist Walter Beckett 
learn to work together 

to save the world!

Tue 21 Jan
Kite making

Get creative and design 
your own unique kite 
for tomorrow’s day at 

the park.

Wed 8 Jan
Museum of Tropical 

Queensland

We are off on a rescue 
mission today at the 

rescue themed exhibit 
at the Museum of 

Tropical Queensland.

Wed 15 Jan
Canvas craft

Today we will create 
canvas paintings that 
will transform at night 
with the magic of glow 

in the dark paint.

Wed 22 Jan
Kite flying

Time to fly your 
kite that you made 

yesterday! Let’s see how 
high they will go!

Thu 9 Jan
Screen printing

Experience colour 
planning and 

manipulating prints to 
create a design on your 

own library bag.

Thu 16 Jan
Gymnastics centre

Let’s get somersaulting! 
Improve your balance, 
coordination, and body 

positioning with our 
special gymnastics class!

Thu 23 Jan
Movies at Reading 

Cinemas

Farmageddon: When an 
alien crash-lands near 
Mossy Bottom Farm, 

Shaun the Sheep quickly 
makes a new friend. 

Fri 10 Jan
Library visit

We love to read! Join us 
as we explore our local 
library and discover the 

joy of books.

Fri 17 Jan
Bath bombs

Create your own bath 
bomb to take home and 

experiment with.

Fri 24 Jan
Pizza party

We love a pizza party! 
Celebrate our last day 
of the school holidays 

with our delicious pizza 
party.

Mon 20 Jan
Inflatable Kingdom

Who loves to bounce? 
Join us on a jumping 

adventure at Inflatable 
Kingdom.
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